ATD-8628
ITEM# ORDERING PART# PART DESCRIPTION
1 PRT8628-29     1/2" DR. X 29MM AXLE NUT SOCKET
2 PRT8628-30     1/2" DR. X 30MM AXLE NUT SOCKET
3 PRT8628-32     1/2" DR. X 32MM AXLE NUT SOCKET
4 PRT8628-34     1/2" DR. X 34MM AXLE NUT SOCKET
5 PRT8628-35     1/2" DR. X 35MM AXLE NUT SOCKET
6 PRT8628-36     1/2" DR. X 36MM AXLE NUT SOCKET
7 PRT8628-38     1/2" DR. X 38MM AXLE NUT SOCKET
8 PRT8628-39     1/2" DR. X 39MM AXLE NUT SOCKET
1 2 3
45678